
Participating ARPA Woodstove Retailers 

Company Name Address Primary Contact Phone Number Email Address Website  

Rutland Stove & 
Fireplace 

256 North Main Street  
Rutland, VT 05701 

Thomas Petsche (802) 786-0747 tom@resortspaservices.com  

The Farmyard 
Store 

3262 US Rte. 5 
Derby, VT 05829 

Troy J Hamilton (802) 766-2714 sales@thefarmyardstore.com thefarmyardstore.com 

Chimney Savers, 
Inc. 

895 VT Rte. 12 S 
Randolph, VT 05060 

Paul Bianco (802) 728-3900 paul@chimneysaversvt.com  

The Stove Depot 5598 Rt 7 
North Clarendon, VT 05759 

Chad Merrill (802) 747-9950 chad@thestovedepot.com  

The Stove Depot 114 Northside Dr. 
Bennington, VT 05201 

Chad Merrill 
 

(802) 753-7393 chad@thestovedepot.com 
 

 

The Stove Depot 2479 Rt. 7 
Ferrisburgh, VT 05456 

Chad Merrill 
 

(802) 870-3220 chad@thestovedepot.com 
 

 

The Stove Depot 2046 North Main Street 
Londonderry, VT 05148 

Chad Merrill 
 

(802) 824-3677 chad@thestovedepot.com 
 

 

Brickliners Corp 51 Dorset Lane 
Williston, VT 05495 

Jake Loeffler (802) 872-0123 Jloeffler@brickliners.com  

Chimney Sweep 
II 

1284 US Rte. 302, Berlin Ste. 

10 

Barre, VT 05641 

Peter L’Esperance (802) 476-4905 

 

peterl@chimsweep.com 

 

Chimsweep.com 

The Chimney 

Sweep 

3113 Shelburne Road 

Shelburne, VT 05482  

Randy Macchia 

Sr. 

(802) 985-4900 Randym@chimsweep.com Chimsweep.com 

Bennington Pool 

& Hearth 

126 Hicks Ave 

Bennington, VT 05201 

Charles Kokoras (802) 442-5237 Sales@bpsh.com   

Montpelier Stove 

& Flag Works 

178 River St. 

Montpelier, VT 05602 

Ray Plagge (802) 229-0150 

 

Msw@myfairpoint.net   

Black Magic 

Chimney Sweeps 

81 Taconic Business Park Road 

Manchester, VT 05255 

Chris Pugliese (802) 362-5755 Service@blackmagicchimneysweep.com 

 

Black Magic Chimney 
Sweep, Manchester 
Center VT 
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